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	Urogynae ATSM Preceptor
	Email address

	East Midlands LETB (South) (Northampton; Leicester; Kettering)
	Misa Salmon/Doug Tincello/Sunil Doshi
	dgt4@le.ac.uk (D Tincello)
sdoshi@nhs.net

Misa – not a member

	East Midlands LETB (North) (Derby; Nottingham; Linclon)
	Paul Hooper
	paulhooper@doctors.org.uk


	East of England LETB
	Helen Johnson
	hjohnson2@nhs.net


	KSS LETB 
	Demetri Panayi 
	drpanayi@gmail.com


	London South LETB
	Demetri Panayi
	drpanayi@gmail.com


	London - North West London LETB
	Vik Khullar
	vik.khullar@imperial.ac.uk


	London - North East London LETB
	Arvind Vashisht 
	arvindvash@gmail.com


	North West LETB (Mersey) 
	Kevin Thomas
	not a member

	North East LETB (Northern)
	Karen Brown
	Karen.Brown@nuth.nhs.uk


	Oxford LETB 
	Jill Ablett
	not a member

	South West LETB (Severn) 
	Mark James
	drmarkjames@hotmail.com


	South West LETB (Peninsula) 
	Morven Leggott
	not a member

	Wessex LETB 
	Christian Phillips 
	phillipschaps@aol.com


	West Midlands LETB
	Jason Cooper
	jason.cooper@uhns.nhs.uk


	Yorkshire and the Humber LETB
	Carmel Ramage
	Carmel.Ramage@bthft.nhs.uk


	Northern Ireland
	Lucia Dolan
	lucia.dolan@blueyonder.co.uk


	Scotland East
	Zbig Tkacz
	not a member

	Scotland South East
	Carolyn McKinley
	carolyn.mckinley@nhs.net


	Scotland West
	Karen Guerrero
	karenguerrero@doctors.org.uk


	Wales
	Jeremy Gasson 
	Jeremy.Gasson@wales.nhs.uk




